
香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Latin - A: Single Dance (P) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th Evening 178场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

355 Astral Pan , Harlan Zhu Individual - China - Astral Pan 1st Place

725 Varvara Skoch , Bodgan Bernatsky Individual - Russia - Varvara Skoch 2nd Place

196 Quanjun Luo , Ruilin Chen 广州宁方舞蹈 3rd Place

719 Yili Deng , Ben Ma Individual - China - Yili Deng 4th Place

714 Victoria Mashina , Maksim Zherdev Team - United Arab Emirates - Ballroom Emirates 5th Place

376 Nina Kim , Nicholas Tse Individual - Hong Kong SAR - Nina Kim 6th Place

421 Xiangyu Zhou , Youdi Luo Individual - Hong Kong - 周翔宇 7th Place
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香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Latin - D: Single Dance (P) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th Evening 179场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

327 Lily Chan , Vlad Kvartin Individual - Hong Kong - Lily Chan 1st Place

394 Vivianne Mok , Troy Chan Individual - Hong Kong - Vivianne Mok 2nd Place

727 Cammy Wong , Sergey Tanchev Individual - Hong Kong - Sergey Tanchev 3rd Place

368 Michael Pepper , Hayley Lamont Individual - South Africa - Michael Pepper 4th Place

386 Betty Lam , Daniel Ho Individual - Hong Kong - Betty Lam 5th Place

723 Kit Ying Agnes Tai , Chin Ho Ho Team - Hong Kong SAR - Dancehype By Henry & Yanise 6th Place
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香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Latin - C: Single Dance (P) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th Evening 180场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

350 Shandy Tse , Anton Tokarev Individual - Hong Kong - Shandy Tse 1st Place

722 Amy Wang Hong , Vilem Parik Individual - Hong Kong - Amy Wang Hong 2nd Place

327 Lily Chan , Vlad Kvartin Individual - Hong Kong - Lily Chan 3rd Place

726 Phyllis Chua , Arkady Bakenov Individual - Singapore - Phyllis Chua 4th Place

398 Julia Yan , Darren Hammond Individual - Hong Kong - Julia Yan 5th Place

721 Gabrielle NG , Daniel Medvedovsky Individual - Hong Kong - Gabrielle NG 6th Place

354 Debby Sung , Evgenii Kotov Individual - Hong Kong - Debby Sung 7th Place
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香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Latin - B: Single Dance (P) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th Evening 181场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

768 Vladimir Sharapov , Joanna Wargala Individual - POLAND -  Joanna Wargala 1st Place

714 Alexandra Klein , Maksim Zherdev Team - United Arab Emirates - Ballroom Emirates 2nd Place

726 Phyllis Chua , Arkady Bakenov Individual - Singapore - Phyllis Chua 3rd Place

767 Bowen Yi , Linda Liu Individual - HONG KONG -  Linda Liu 4th Place

412 Hung Chun Tam , Marshall Ma Team - Hong Kong - 22DanceFloor 5th Place
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香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Latin - C: Single Dance (J) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th Evening 183场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

722 Amy Wang Hong , Vilem Parik Individual - Hong Kong - Amy Wang Hong 1st Place

350 Shandy Tse , Anton Tokarev Individual - Hong Kong - Shandy Tse 2nd Place

721 Gabrielle NG , Daniel Medvedovsky Individual - Hong Kong - Gabrielle NG 3rd Place

398 Julia Yan , Darren Hammond Individual - Hong Kong - Julia Yan 4th Place

724   Yi-Chen CHUNG , Hung YEH Individual - Taiwan - Yi-Chen CHUNG 5th Place

726 Phyllis Chua , Arkady Bakenov Individual - Singapore - Phyllis Chua 6th Place
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香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Latin - D: Single Dance (J) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th Evening 184场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

327 Lily Chan , Vlad Kvartin Individual - Hong Kong - Lily Chan 1st Place

394 Vivianne Mok , Troy Chan Individual - Hong Kong - Vivianne Mok 2nd Place

368 Michael Pepper , Hayley Lamont Individual - South Africa - Michael Pepper 3rd Place

386 Betty Lam , Daniel Ho Individual - Hong Kong - Betty Lam 4th Place

727 Cammy Wong , Sergey Tanchev Individual - Hong Kong - Sergey Tanchev 5th Place

723 Kit Ying Agnes Tai , Chin Ho Ho Team - Hong Kong SAR - Dancehype By Henry & Yanise 6th Place
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香港公开舞蹈锦标赛
Hong Kong Open Dance Championships 2025

ProAm Latin - B: Single Dance (J) FINAL  Score Sheet
区域: 7th Evening 184场 A区

背号
Code

选手姓名
Name

代表队或地区
School or city

名次
Rank

768 Vladimir Sharapov , Joanna Wargala Individual - POLAND -  Joanna Wargala 1st Place

726 Phyllis Chua , Arkady Bakenov Individual - Singapore - Phyllis Chua 2nd Place

714 Alexandra Klein , Maksim Zherdev Team - United Arab Emirates - Ballroom Emirates 3rd Place

767 Bowen Yi , Linda Liu Individual - HONG KONG -  Linda Liu 4th Place
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